digital Scout

RAAS @ Warlingham

November 19, 2012 (4:07 PM)
League Game at Warlingham

Score by quarter

Warlingham
RAAS

Team stats

Points

Field goals

3 point field goals

Free throws

Rebounds (Total-Off.)

Assists

Turnovers

Steals

Total fouls

Points in the paint

Bench points
Warlingham
*#10 Ashburn, N. 24 0
* #4 Caldecourt, B. 24 0
* #9 White, G. 24 0
* #5 Fitzgerald, M. 24 0
* #8 Ledger, A. 24 0
Team 1 0
Totals 32 0

(* denotes starter)

Game start time: 4:07 PM

Date printed: 11/19/2012

0

O O O O o o

MIN REB AST STL

O O O O o o o

17
12

Warlingham

20

9-10 (90.0%)
2-2 (100.0%)
0-2 (0.0%)

0-0

0

o b~ W OO

BLK TO PF PTS

O O O O o o o

O O O O o o o

W O O O O Ww
O NN B~ ON

20

RAAS
Team

Totals
(* denotes starter)

Page 1

RAAS
22

10-11 (90.9%)
0-0 (0.0%)
2-3 (66.7%)

0-0
0
0
0
5

14
22

10

Box Score

Final
20
22

MIN REB AST STL BLK TO PF PTS

1

32

0

0

0

0

0 5 22

www.digitalscout.com



