

## **RAAS @ Warlingham**

## November 19, 2012 (4:07 PM) League Game at Warlingham

Score by quarte	er									1		2	3			4		Fina	I		
Warlingham		1		0	0			3		20											
RAAS										1:	2	0	C	)		10		22			
-							Martin ak aw					DAAC									
-	Team stats									Warlingham					RAAS						
	Points									20					22						
	Field goals 3 point field goals									9-10 (90.0%)					10-11 (90.9%)						
	ls				2-2 (100.0%)					0-0 (0.0%)											
F					0-2 (0.0%)					2-3 (66.7%)											
R	Rebounds (T	ota	l-Off.)					0-0					0-0								
A	Assists						0					0									
Т	Turnovers							0					0								
S	Steals							0					0								
Т					3					5											
Р					4					14											
Bench points								0				22									
Warlingham	м	IN	REB	AST	STL	BLK	то	PF	PTS	RAAS		MIN	REB	AST	STL	BLK	то	PF	PTS		
* #10 Ashburn, N		24	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	Team		1	0	0	0	0	0	5	22		
* #4 Caldecourt,		24	0	0	0	0	0	3	5												
* #9 White, G.		24	0	0	0	0	0	0	4												
* #5 Fitzgerald, N	М.	24	0	0	0	0	0	0	2												
* #8 Ledger, A.		24	0	0	0	0	0	0	2												
Team	-	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0												
Totals		32	Ő	Ő	0 0	Ő	Ő	3	20	Totals		32	0	0	0	0	0	5	22		
(* denotes starte			Ū	Ū	Ū	·	Ū	Ū	20		es starter)	01	Ū	Ū	Ū	Ū	Ū	Ū			

Game start time: 4:07 PM